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The Fine Cookie Co - Salt Lake Caramel - 360g
Short Product Name:

An irresistible combination of salted caramel, dark and milkchocolate chunks, golden syrup and clotted cream.

Traded Unit GTIN: 05014908002825   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Artisan Biscuits   Suppliers Product Code : ABCC002

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1933kJ

467kcal
21.4g 13.3g 31.2g 1g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1933kJ 467kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1933kJ 

467kCal

Carbohydrates 61g

of which sugars 31.2g

Fat 21.4g

of which saturates 13.3g

Fibre -g

Protein 4.9g

Salt 1g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
WHEAT Flour (Wheat flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin ), Butter (MILK), Salted Caramel Pieces (15%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup (WHEY), Butter (MILK), Palm Oil, MAIZE Starch, Salt, Natural Flavouring),

Chocolate Chunks (11%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, SOYA Lecithin, Natural Flavouring), EGG, Demerara Sugar, MILK Chocolate Chunks (4%) (Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass,

Whey Powder (MILK), SOYA Lecithin, Natural Flavouring), Soft Brown Sugar, Clotted Cream (MILK), Maltodextrin, Golden Syrup, Muscovado Sugar, Natural Caramel Syrup, Natural Flavouring, Raising Agent

(Sodium Bicarbonate).

Supplier's Product Code : ABCC002

Product Added : 17 September 2014

Last Updated by Supplier : 23 May 2023

erudus id : 5906c8aef04f4e96a250a6979194a990

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


May Contain

Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


May Contain

Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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